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Archer

Stephan HANSEN
Mike SCHLOESSER
Demir ELMAAGACLI
Pierre Julien DELOCHE
Domagoj BUDEN
Sebastien PEINEAU
Sergio PAGNI

Peter ELZINGA

Ivan MARKES

Evren CAGIRAN
Andreas DARUM
Dominique GENET
Martin DAMSBO
Mario VAVRO

Fabien DELOBELLE
Michele NENCIONI
Alexander DAMBAEV
Samet Can YAKALI
Alberto SIMONELLI
Alberto BLAZQUEZ
Mads HAUGSETH
Viktor KALASHNIKOV
Nico WIENER

Asim PAVLOV

Anton BULAEV
Federico PAGNONI
Dejan SITAR

Viktor OROSZ

Jacopo POLIDORI
Marcel TRACHSEL
Lukasz PRZYBYLSKI
Emre COMEZ

Christos AERIKOS
Roman HAEFELFINGER
Reginald KOOLS
Michael MATZNER
Gerard DUMITRASCU
James MASON

Patrick LAURSEN
Henrik HORNUNG
Bohdan KISHCHAK
Marius VLAD

Adam RAVENSCROFT
Ovidiu ACHILIE
Roman VINOGRADOV

COMPOUND MEN
Updated 30 December 2017

Country

Denmark
Netherlands
Turkey
France
Croatia
France

Italy
Netherlands
Croatia
Turkey
Denmark
France
Denmark
Croatia
France

Italy

Russia
Turkey
Italy

Spain
Norway
Russia
Austria
Russia
Russia

Italy
Slovenia
Hungary
Italy
Germany
Poland
Turkey
Greece
Switzerland
Belgium
Austria
Romania
Great Britain
Denmark
Germany
Ukraine
Romania
Great Britain
Romania
Ukraine

Points

331.500
202.500
201.500
182.850
164.425
164.000
155.600
124.750
115.500
111.600
110.475
104.000
98.550
97.600
95.850
94.613
94.225
91.075
86.850
83.500
82.550
80.875
76.825
68.700
66.450
60.175
56.450
54.800
54.000
47.450
43.225
40.050
39.250
38.350
37.750
37.000
36.450
35.000
33.750
30.200
30.150
27.450
27.250
27.225
26.450



46
47
48
49
50

Peter SEBREGTS

Jean Philippe BOULCH
Mikko JUUTILAINEN
Kevin BURRI

Gilles SEYWERT

Netherland
France
Finland
Switzerland
Luxembourg

26.100
26.000
26.000
25.250
24.750



